
Hoe Tonga Regional W1 Sprints 2022 (Sanctioned)

DRAFT LANE DRAW - DAY 1
Sat, 17 Dec 2022

001 J16 Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  1/2 9:00am
1 Otaki Waka Hoe SWANN, Quinn
2 Otaki Waka Hoe MARU-HILL, Pare Te Kohuru
3 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust HAMAHONA-BARLIEN, Kiriwai
4

002 J16 Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  2/2 9:08am
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. RUWHIU, Tiana
2 Otaki Waka Hoe SUITAULOA, Trilaine
3 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust REES, Tylah Narina
4

003 Int Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  1/2 9:16am
1 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club SMITH, Te Aira
2 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust HAMAHONA-BARLIEN, Te Mauriora
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club GRAHAM, Maria
4

004 Int Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  2/2 9:24am
1 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club RIMENE-ALBRETT, Jeremiah (INT MEN)
2
3 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust HEWSON, Eden
4 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust DOYLE-TAWHARA, Ozora

005 J19 Women - W1 500 (Quota 6) Heat  1/2 9:32am
1 Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke Whanganui Waka KOPERU TAWHARA, Noti
2 Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe Club ARABOGLOS, Dimitra
3 Otaki Waka Hoe TATANA-WAIHI, Koanga
4

006 J19 Women - W1 500 (Quota 6) Heat  2/2 9:38am
1
2 Otaki Waka Hoe PARK, Stella
3 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust REES, Amber
4

007 Snr Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 6) Heat  1/2 9:44am
1 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club ALBRETT-RIMENE, Kathleen
2 Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe Club MATIAHA, Charmaine
3 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust DIXON, Jan
4

008 Snr Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 6) Heat  2/2 9:52am
1
2 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club RIPIA, Ana (GLD MASTER WOMEN)
3 Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe Club TAUROA, Roimata
4
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009 Open Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  1/3 10:00am
1 Mana Pasifika Outrigger Canoe Club TAWHIRI, Thomas (SNR MASTER)
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. BUTLER, Slade
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. Pare Taiapa (MASTER)
4 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club RIMENE, Paddy (MASTER)

010 Open Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  2/3 10:08am
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. TAIKATO, Pa
2 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club CAMERON, Mason
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. Grant Barribal (SNR MASTER)
4

011 Open Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  3/3 10:16am
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. TUIAU TONGIA, Koroiti
2 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club HUNTER, Troy (MASTER)
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. HODGES, Turi (SNR MASTER)
4 Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama Association Jörn Scherzer

012 Open Women - W1 500 (Quota 8) Heat  1/2 10:24am
1 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club MAREIKURA, Dee (MASTER W)
2 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust PARKER, Rawinia (MASTER W)
3 Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe Club WHITEHEAD, Corrie
4

013 Open Women - W1 500 (Quota 8) Heat  2/2 10:32am
1 Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe Club MITIMETI-CLARK, Maria
2 Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke Whanganui Waka PARANIHI, Amiria
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club KNIGHT, Keri (MASTER W)
4

014 J16 Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Plate Final  1/1 10:40am

015 J16 Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Champ Final  1/1 10:48am

016 Int Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Plate Final  1/1 10:56am

017 Int Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Champ Final  1/1 11:04am

018 J19 Women - W1 500 (Quota 6) Champ Final  1/1 11:12am
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019 J19 Men - W1 500 (Quota 6) Champ Final 11:18am
1 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust HEWSON, Troy (J16)
2 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust HEWSON, Hunter
3 TOA Waka Ama Club Jean-Marie Akavi
4 TOA Waka Ama Club Hoani Akavi

020 Snr Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 6) Champ Final  1/1 11:26am

021 Open Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Bowl Final  1/1 11:34am

022 Open Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Plate Final  1/1 11:42am

023 Open Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Champ Final  1/1 11:50am

024 Open Women - W1 500 (Quota 8) Plate Final  1/1 11:58am

025 Open Women - W1 500 (Quota 8) Champ Final  1/1 12:06pm

026 Master 75 Men - W1 500 (Quota 6) Champ Final 12:14pm
1 Te Whanganui River Outrigger Canoe Club PARKER, Niki
2 Te Whanganui River Outrigger Canoe Club HYLAND, Howard (M80)
3 Te Whanganui River Outrigger Canoe Club WILSON, Peter (M80)
4

Change to 250m startline

027 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  1/3 12:42pm
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. RUWHIU, Tiana
2 Otaki Waka Hoe PARK, Stella
3 Otaki Waka Hoe TATANA-WAIHI, Koanga
4 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust HAMAHONA-BARLIEN, Kiriwai

028 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  2/3 12:50pm
1 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust REES, Amber
2 Otaki Waka Hoe SUITAULOA, Trilaine
3 Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe Club ARABOGLOS, Dimitra
4
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029 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  3/3 12:58pm
1 Otaki Waka Hoe SWANN, Quinn
2 Otaki Waka Hoe MARU-HILL, Pare Te Kohuru
3 Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke Whanganui Waka KOPERU TAWHARA, Noti
4

030 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  1/3 1:06pm
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. Pare Taiapa
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. BARRIBALL, Grant
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club CAMERON, Mason
4

031 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  2/3 1:12pm
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. BUTLER, Slade
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. TAIKATO, Pa
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club HUNTER, Troy
4 Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama Association Jörn Scherzer

032 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  3/3 1:18pm
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. HODGES, Turi
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. TUIAU TONGIA, Koroiti
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club RIMENE, Paddy
4

033 Open Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  1/2 1:24pm
1 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust DIXON, Jan
2 Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe Club WHITEHEAD, Corrie
3 Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe Club MITIMETI-CLARK, Maria
4

034 Open Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  2/2 1:30pm
1 Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke Whanganui Waka PARANIHI, Amiria
2 Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe Club TAUROA, Roimata
3 Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe Club MATIAHA, Charmaine
4

035 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Champ Final 1:36pm
1 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust HEWSON, Hunter
2 TOA Waka Ama Club Jean-Marie Akavi
3 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust HEWSON, Troy (J16)
4 TOA Waka Ama Club Hoani Akavi

036 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Bowl Final  1/1 1:42pm

Printed: Tue, 13 Dec 9:32:22 pm4 of 5



Hoe Tonga Regional W1 Sprints 2022 (Sanctioned)

DRAFT LANE DRAW - DAY 1
Sat, 17 Dec 2022

037 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Plate Final  1/1 1:50pm

038 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Champ Final  1/1 1:58pm

039 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Plate Final  1/1 2:06pm

040 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Champ Final  1/1 2:12pm

041 Open Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Plate Final  1/1 2:18pm

042 Open Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Champ Final  1/1 2:24pm
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